Y1
ENNA

CAFE RESTAURANT



COFFEE SPECIALITIES

BIO-FAIRTRADE KAFFEE VON JULIUS MEINL
ORGANIC-FAIRTRADE COFFEE BY JULIUS MEINL

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Mineralwasser

Mineral water

Kleiner Mokka / Kleiner Brauner 3,90 Roémerquelle still / prickelnd 0,331 4,50
Single espresso without or with cream Romerquelle still / sparkling 0,751 9,00
B} Evian still 0,331 5,00
Verlangerter 4,00 L ’ ’
Long black coffee Ewap stll! _ 0,751 10,50
Perrier prickelnd / sparkling 0,331 5,00
GroRer Mokka / GroRRer Brauner 4,80
Double espresso without or with cream Limonade
Wiener Melange 4,80 Lemonade
Long black / milk / milk froth Coca Cola 0,331 4,60
. Coca Cola light, Coca Cola Zero 0,331 4,60
g:_aplpuccmo o il et 4,80 Sprite / Fanta 0,331 4,60
Ingle espresso / mi mi rot Almdudler 0’35 | 4,60
Long black coffee / whipped cream Kinley Ginger Ale 0,251 4,60
3 Thomas Henry Ginger Beer 0,201 6,60
Uberstirzter Neumann 4,80
Long black coffee / whipped cream Tonic Water
Kinley Tonic Water 0,251 4,60
Kinley Bitter Rose Tonic Water 0,251 4,60
HOT CHOCOLATE Thomas Henry Tonic Water 0,201 6,60
_ Fever Tree Indian Tonic 0,20 | 7,60
Heisse Schokolade 5,00 Fentimans Tonic Water 0,1251 7,60
Schlagobers San Pellegrino Citrus Tonic Water 0,201 7,60
Hot chocolate / whipped cream
Wiener Schokolade 8,50 Energy Drink
Brandy und Schlagobers Red Bull 0201 6.60
Schocolate / brandy / whipped cream ' '
Frisch gepresst
Freshly squeezed
. ) Orange juice
Zotter Bitter Classic 6,80 Grapefruitsaft 0,25 | 6,50
Bitter classic Grapefruit juice
Zotter Edel Mandel 6,80 .
Premium almond Premium Fruchtsaft
Premium fruit juice
Zotter Honig Zimt 6,80 Rauch Marille bio 0201 550
oney cinnamon Organic apricot
Zotter Milch Kakao 6.80 Rauch Apfel naturtriib bio 0,201 5,50
Milk cacao Organic apple cloudy
Rauch Johannisbeere bio 0,20 5,50
Zotter Nuss Nougat 6,80 Organic black currant
Nut nougat
Alle Kaffee- oder Trinkschokoladen-Spezialitaten
vegan / laktosefrei erhéltlich! CIDER
All coffee- or hot chocolate specialties Strongbow 0331 6.00

vegan / lactose free available!

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES



FINE COLLECTION

Earl Grey (Indien/India)

3-4 Minuten/minutes
Schwarzer Tee, Zitrusaroma, Bergamotte
Black tea, citrus aroma, bergamot

Assam Bari (Indien/India)

& 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Kréftig, wirziger Schwarztee
Strong and spicy black tea

Spring Darjeeling (Indien/India)
3-4 Minuten/minutes

Lieblicher, zartblumiger Schwarztee

Mellow, sweet floral black tea

English Breakfast (Sri Lanka)

& 3-4 Minuten/minutes

Schwarzer Tee mit dem unverwechselbaren
prickelnd und spritzigen Geschmack

Black tea with sparkling and tangy taste

Green Dragon Lung Ching (China)

2-3 Minuten/minutes
Erfrischender Grintee
Refreshing green tea

Jasmin Gold (China)

& 2-3 Minuten/minutes
Griner Tee mit Aroma der Jasminblite
Green tea with a aroma of jasmine blossom

Morgentau ® (China)

2-3 Minuten/minutes
Grlner Tee mit Mango-Zitrusgeschmack
Green tea with a mango-citrus flavor

Rooibos Cream Orange (Sudafrika)

@ 5-8 Minuten/minutes
Rooibos mit Vanillearoma
Rooibos with vanilla flavor

Refreshing Mint

@ 5-8 Minuten/minutes
Krautertee / Minze
Herbal infusion / mint

Wellness

@ 5-8 Minuten/minutes
Kréutertee / Rooibos, Minze, Anis
Herbal infusion / rooibos / mint / anise

Sweet Berries

® 8-10 Minuten/minutes
Frichtetee / Erdbeere, Himbeere
Fruit infusion / strawberry / raspberry

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

TEASTAR & FINE COLLECTION

Jasmin Pearls (China)

& 2-3 Minuten/minutes
Griner Tee mit feinblumigem Geschmack
Green tea with sweet flowery flavor

Fruity Sencha (China)

2-3 Minuten/minutes
Griiner Tee / Rhabarber / StiBholzwurzel
Green tea / rhubarb / lakritz root

White Yin Long (China)

@ 2-3 Minuten/minutes
WeiRer Tee mit natlirlicher Pfirsichnote
White tea with natural peach flavor

Superior Oolong (China)

& 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Oolong mit nussig-fruchtiger Note
Oolong with nuttily-fruity flavor

Jewel of Nuwara Eliya (Sri Lanka)

@j 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Schwarzer Tee mit Karamellnote
Black tea with caramel flavor

Tea of Life (Sri Lanka)

& 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Schwarzer Tee / Moringablatter / Karamell
Black tea / moringa leaves / caramel

Rooibos Balance (Sidafrika)

® 5 Minuten/minutes
Krautertee / Papaya / Maquibeere
Herbal infusion / papaya / maqui berry

Wild Cherry

® 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Schwarzer Tee / Japanische Wildkirsche
Black tea / Japanese wild cherry

Get the Power

@ 8-10 Minuten/minutes
Fruchtetee / Kolanuss / Johannisbeere
Fruit infusion / cola nut / black currant

Life & Beauty

@ 5 Minuten/minutes
Krautertee / Zitronenverbene / Friichte
Herbal infusion / lemon verbena / fruits

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50



APERITIF

Szigeti Grlner Veltliner Sekt
Gols / Neusiedlersee / Osterreich

Szigeti Rosé Sekt
Gols / Neusiedlersee / Osterreich

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut
Champagne / Epernay

Perrier Jouét Blason Rosé
Champagne / Epernay

Aperol Sprizz
Campari Soda
Campari Orange

Gin Tonic
Beefeater / Royal Bliss Tonic Water

Martini
Dry / Bianco / Rosso

Burschik’s Wiener Wermut

Burschik’s Viennese Vermouth
Classic

SPIRITS

Marille / Guglhof
Williams Birne / Guglhof
Grappa / Poli Moscato

Cognac / Remy Martin (VSOP)

Beefeater Gin / England
Tanqueray Gin / England
Kesselbrider Wien Gin / Austria
Hendrick’s Gin / Scotland

Absolut Vodka / Sweden

Ketel One Vodka / Netherlands
Farthofer Vodka / Austria
Grey Goose Vodka / France

Ballantine’s / Finest
Chivas Regal / 12 Years

Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniels / Single Barrel

Bushmills / 10 Years

Fragen Sie nach unserer umfangreichen
Whisk(e)ykarte!
Ask for our extensive Whisk(e)ylist!

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,11

0,11

0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21

4cl

4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4 cl

4 cl
4cl

4cl

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

9,50
66,00

9,50
66,00

14,00

18,00

11,00
11,50
12,50
14,50

4,50

4,50

14,00
14,00
14,00

12,50

12,00
12,00
16,00
16,00

9,50
12,00
12,00
16,00

10,00
12,50

12,00
15,00

12,50

WHITE WINE

Weingut Jurtschitsch
Griiner Veltliner ,,Stein*“ Bio
Kamptal / Niederdsterreich

Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz

Wiener Gemischter Satz DAC
Wien

Weingut Winiwarter

Chardonnay RW3 Kremser Kobl
Kremstal / Niederdsterreich

Weingut Salomon & Andrew

Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough / Neuseeland

ROSEWINE

Weingut Mayer Pfarrplatz

Fraulein Rosé von Ddbling
Wien

RED WINE
Weingut Iby

Blaufriankisch ,,Classic*
Mittelburgenland / Burgenland

Weingut Kaiser

C. Sauvignon ,,Kastanienfass*
Neusiedlersee / Burgenland

Weingut Wieninger
Cuvée ,,Wiener Trilogie*
Wien

Weingut Vizcarra
Laran Laran 6 Meses
Ribera del Duero / Spanien

BEER

Eggenberg Hopfenkonig
Eggenberg Urbock

Stiegl Wildshuter Sortenspiel

Beck’s Pilsener
Beck’s alkoholfrei

Franziskaner Hefeweizen

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,331
0,331

0,751

0,331
0,331

0,331

10,00
36,00

11,00
38,00

12,00
40,00

12,50
42,00

11,00
38,00

10,00
36,00

11,00
38,00

12,00
40,00

12,50
42,00

5,50
8,00

18,50

6,00
5,50

6,00



BREAKFAST

Téglich 10.00 — 12.00 Uhr
Daily 10 am — noon

InterContinental Frihstick

Serviert auf der Etagere

Ein Kaffee oder Tee lhrer Wahl inkludiert
InterContinental Breakfast

Served on the etagere

One coffee or tea of your choice included

Schinken / Salami / Kéase / Wurst
Graved Lachs

Ham / salami / cheese / cold cuts
Graved salmon

Fruchtjoghurt / Bircher Msli
Frisch aufgeschnittenes Obst
Fruit yoghurt / bircher muesli
Freshly cut fruits

Marmelade / Honig

Smoothie / weiches Ei im Glas

Butter / Margarine

Jam / honey

Smoothie / soft boiled egg in the glass
Butter / margarine

Auswahl an Gebéack

Ofenfrischer Plunder / Croissant
Selection of bread

Oven-fresh Viennoiserie / croissant

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

Rahrei natur aus zwei Freilandeiern
Scrambled eggs of two free-range eggs
mit Beilagen Ihre Wahl

(Speck / Schinken / K&se / Tomaten / Paprika / Champignons)

With your choice of sides
(Bacon / ham / cheese / tomato / bell pepper / mushrooms)

Spiegelei natur aus zwei Freilandeiern
Fried eggs of two free-range eggs
mit Beilage Ihrer Wahl

(Speck / Schinken / K&se / Tomaten / Paprika / Champignons)

With your choice of sides
(Bacon / ham / cheese / tomato / bell pepper / mushrooms)

Omelette natur aus drei Freilandeiern
Plain omelette of three free-range eggs
mit Beilage IThrer Wahl

(Speck / Schinken / K&se/ Tomaten / Paprika / Champignons)
With your choice of sides

(Bacon / ham / cheese / tomato / bell pepper / mushrooms)

Eggs Benedict

French Toast

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

22,50

8,00

12,00

8,00

12,00

10,00

14,00

14,50

12,50

LOBBY SNACKS

Téglich 12.00 — 18.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 6 pm

Best of Olives
Nocellara / Kalamata
Nocellara / kalamata

Hummus
Minze / Pitabrot
Mint / pita bread

Beef Tatar 80g
Avocado / Sauerteigbrot

Beef tartare 2,580z
Avocado / sourdough bread

SOUPS

Hausgemachte Gulaschsuppe
Kaisersemmel

Home-made goulash soup
Bread roll

Paradeisersuppe
Basilikum Pesto

Tomato soup
Basil pesto

CHEESE

Regionale Kaseauswahl
Feigensenf / blaue Trauben / Nisse

Regional selection of cheese
Fig mustard / black grapes / nuts

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

Klein
groR

8,50

12,50

18,00

12,50

9,50

12,50
19,50



LOBBY CLASSICS

Téglich 12.00 — 18.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 6 pm

Caesar Salat

Caesar salad

Huhn / Chicken
Riesengarnelen /King prawns

Burrata
Biffelmozzarella / Peperonata / Pesto
Buffalo mozzarella / peperonata / pesto

Beef Tatar 160g

Avocado / Offerl Sauerteigbrot
Beef tartare 6,30z

Avocado / Offerl sourdough bread

Carpaccio vom Rind

Pinienkerne / Dijon Senf / Pfeffer
Carpaccio of beef

Pine nuts / Dijon mustard / black pepper

Shrimpscocktail

Eisbergsalat / Cocktailsauce / Toast
Classic shrimp cocktail

Iceberg lettuce / cocktail sauce / toast

Clubsandwich

Huhn / Eisbergsalat / Paradeiser

Speck / Ei / Cole slaw / Pommes Frites
Chicken / iceberg lettuce / tomato
Bacon / egg / cole slaw / French fries

Clubsandwich Veggie

Gegrilltes Gemuse / Eisbergsalat / Oliven
Tofu / Paradeiser / Cole slaw / Frites
Roast vegetables / iceberg lettuce / olive
Tofu / tomato / cole slaw / French fries

Beefburger

Salat / Zwiebel / Paradeiser / Gurke
Speck / Cole slaw / Pommes Frites
Salad / onion / tomato / cucumber
Bacon / cole slaw / French fries

Cheeseburger
Beefburger mit Kése
Beefburger with cheese

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

16,50

22,50
28,00

16,50

28,00

18,50

16,50

22,00

20,00

22,50

22,50

VIENNESE CLASSICS

Téglich 12.00 — 18.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 6 pm

Sacherwiurstel
Senf / frischer Kren / Kaisersemmel

Sacher sausage
Mustard / ground horseradish / bread roll

Wiener Backhenderl
Erdépfel-Vogerlsalat

Viennese breaded & fried chicken
Potato-lamb’s lettuce salad

Wiener Schnitzel
Petersilien Erdapfel / Preiselbeeren

Escalope of veal Viennese style
Parsley potatoes / cowberry jam

Filet vom Zander
Szegediner Kraut / Erdapfel / Nussbutter

Fillet of pike perch

Szegediner cabbage / potatoes / butter

Filetsteak
Erbsenpiree / Karottenpuree / Portwein

Filetsteak
Peas / carrot / port wein

VIENNESE SWEETS

Marillenpalatschinken
Vanilleeis

Apricot crepes / vanilla ice cream

Wiener Apfelstrudel
Viennese apple strudel

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

10,50

22,00

28,00

28,00

38,00

12,50

6,50



